
Building Permit Application
Howard County Maryland

Department of lnspections, Licenses and Permits
3430 Court House Drive
Permits:410-313-2455

www.howardcountvmd.qov

Date Received

Contractor Company:

Contact Person

Address:

City: Stater _ Zip Code

License No. :

Phone

Email:

Fax

Engineer/Architect Company:

Responsible Design Prof

Address:

City: _!tate: _ Zip Code:

Phone: Fax:

Ema il

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY cERTlFlEs ANO AGRETS AS FOLLOWS: (1)THAT HEISHE 15 AUTHoRIZED TO MA(E THIS APPUCATION; (2) THAITHE INToRMATION l5 CORRECI; (IITHATHE/sHE WILLcoMPLY
WITH ALLREGULATIONS OF HOWARD COUNTYWHICH ARE APPLICABIE THTREIO; (4)THAT HE/sHE WILL PERFORM NO WORK ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERTY NOT SPECIFICALLY OESCRTBEO tN THtS
AppucAto$ HE|SHEcR NrsyN;qHERrcHr ro ENTER oN.ro THrs pRopERry FoF RPOSE OF N THE K PERMITTEOAND POSTING NOTICEs

AiilicoiiTi@;otute

4,-/a -/7
Emdil Addrcss DdE

fitle/Compony

ls Sediment Control approval

.,PLEASEWRITE NEATLY & LEGIELY"
-FOR OFF'CE USE ONLY-

lo: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE OF COUNTY

SIGNATURE OF APPROVAT

uance? tr Y€s tr

fil;ng Fee s
s

fech Fee s

ExciseTax I
PSFS $

s
Add'l per Fee $

s
5ub- Total Paid s
Balance Due I
check

DP/WP/BA *

ParcelTax Map

coa"'2/O(L

I

City I ziState: p/4O
Euilding Address

Suite/Apt. f
Subdivision:

Lot:

, - 4,. I a_:a t dal

(lf ot than stated herein)

e

ilint Add

City

&M

N a

e: Zip Code

Fax

City

Property
Address:

State: _ Zip Code

Applicant's Name
Applicant's Name:
Address:

Zl/,..2r,, , ot.^l FaxPhone
Email:

Phone

Emaili

ec_

DNo

Z Y ZL'

City:

6'.

Description of work

Address

Existing Use tFt>

Occupant/fenant Name:

Phone

Email

Estimated Construction Cost: 5

Proposed Use

EYes

State: _Zip Code

Fax:

Was tenant space previously occupied?

Contact Name:

Commetcidl Chotuderistics Buildin Chorude stics utilities
SF Dwelling E SF Townhouse

No. of stories width Gas EYes DNo
Gross area, sq. ft./floor: 1n floor Woter Supolv

2"d floor:
tr Public

Area of construction (sq. ft Easement
E Private

Use D Unfinished Basement sewooe Disposol

! crawl ce tr Public
E Slab on Grade D Private

E Reinforced concrete No. of Bedrooms
Hedtind SvstefiE Structural Steel Multi-fomilv owellinq

n Electric n oilE Mason

E Wood Frame No. of 1BR units D Natural Gas E Propane Gas

E State Certified Modular No. oI2 BR units E other
No. of 3 BR units: Sptinkler Svstem:
Other Structure E Yes trNo
Dimensions

Permit> Roadside Tree Footings
Grading Permit Number:EYes Roof

Roadslde Tree s E State Certified Modular
E Manufactured Home Building Shell Permit Number:

DPZ SETBACK INFORMATIONAGENCY DATE

state Hiahways

Sid€:Buildins officials
Side St.:

PSZA ( Zoning ) Allminimum s€tbacks met? trYes trNo
ls Entrance Permit Required? E Yes [NoPSZA ( Engineerang )
Historic District?Health 7/t/tE -lalcoverage for New Town Zone

SDP
f] CONTINGENCY CONSTRUCTION START

D|nrlbution oa Coples: Whhe: Bulldlng Offi.ials Green: PSZA,Zonlnt

T:\Operations\Updat€d Forms\BuildinBPermitApplication03,29.20la.dod

Per.itNo., S\qOb-fr1{

lHeisht, Electric: EYes trNo
I' oepth

I

E Finished Basement

ti Construction type:

No. of efficiencv units:

\Oi'lo

Total Feet

Yellowr PSZA,EnEineering
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,

Date: 5-11-19

To: Kevin Wolf

Re: 11904 Tridelphia Rd

We would like to request a waiver per code 3.805 to the perc

certification PC on file in order to proceed with our in ground pool

project.

Thank you,

Andrew Liberman

f- t 1.4

fi pp.y"

I
I

/M/ CJ II,\



Shed Bequirements

1) Lessthan orequal 64squarefeet
o Do not reguire a building permit

2) Greater than 64 square feet to maximum 400 square feet
o One-story only
o Requires a building permit
. Site plan reguired witfi height of exisUng houee and shed noted
o Construction plans NOT required
o Maximum eave height (side wall) of 10 feet
o Requires level ground or CMU blocking on slope grade
r Auger type anchors in each oorner

3) Greater than 400 square feet
o One-story only
o Requires a building permit
e Site plan required with height of exisUng house and shed noted
o Construction plans required
r Requires footing 30 inches below grade (frost line)

4) Two-storysheds
r Requires a building permit
r Site plan required with height of existing houge and shed noted
r ConstrucUon plans required
r Reguires footing 30 inches below grade (frost line)
r Storage use only at upper level
r Ladder access permiseible

Sheds requiring a building permit located less than 5'-0" from proPerty line
shall have a 1-hour rated wall with 5/8" type "X" gypsum board on both side
of wall.

z I
I!

(-

=,-{
{
et(o

NOTE:

a

l. MIMMUM 2x4 STUD WALL
2. 5/t INCIL TIIK TY"E'X'GYPSUM BOARD
3. 5/8INCH. TIIK TYPE'X'GYPSUM BOARD
4. JOTNTS AND NA]LIiEADS

6 c.c,.-+
I



Howard County
Health Department

Burea u of Environmental Health
71.78 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046-2147

Mainr 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648
TDD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313'6300

www.hchealth.org

Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth

Twitter: HowardCoHealth0ep

TO

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

MEMORANDUM
I{aren Ro.,v}e'i'

FRONI: Kevin N{. \!'olf, LEFIS, REHS/RS., Supen-isor
Groundrvater Mgmt. Sec.

V ell & Septic Program

DATE: _)une 11,2019

1 1904 Tnadelphra road
Pool addition walk-thru permit

This memorandum of understanding is to advise vou that the above referenced burlding permit walk-
thru could not be approved.

The propertv does not have an approved percolation certification (PC) plan on t.ile. The
addition requ.ires this per floward Counn' code 3.805. The ownc, may, however, request in wrinng a

waiver to this section of the Florvard Counw Code requiring thc need for the PC plan if you choose.
Please fonvard this request to I{ichael Davis, r\ssistant Dtector.

Furthermore, the site plan you provided is insufficient. You sh<;uld accurately shorv the
proposed pool location along with thc exist.ing septic components (i.e. sepnc tank(s), drainhelds, etc.).
I have attached the current septic permit as built for vour guidance.

If you have any questions regarding thc above mentioned information, please teel iiee to
contact me at 410-313-2645 or email liwolf h

K-NI\\'
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